
2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 96

Spencerport

Penfield

Pittsford

Canandaigua

McQuaid

Geneva

Fairport

Wayne

Pin at 0:50

Pin at 1:27

6-0

Major Dec. 9-0

Spencerport

Penfield

Pittsford

Wayne

4

4

2

3

James Montante

CJ Howard

Bob Dierna

Justin Melia
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Fairport

Canandaigua

6

10

11

L7

Geneva

McQuaid

5

9

L8

Thomas Davis

Seth Gilligan

Jackson Swartout

Miles Nelson

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Justin Melia

James Montante

CJ Howard

Seth Gilligan

Jackson Swartout

Miles Nelson

Thomas Davis

Bob Dierna

1

2

3

4

61

62

91

92

121

122

151

166

L-92

L-91

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

Reliability Solutions, Inc., 25 Bauer's Cove, Spenc erport, 14559



2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 103

Greece Athena

Batavia

Webster Thomas

Wayne

McQuaid

Brockport

Pittsford

Geneva

Tech Fall 17-2

6-0

Major Dec. 10-0

8-3

Greece Athena

Brockport

Webster Thomas

Geneva

3.5

2

3

2

Dan Schickler

Ben Oliveri

Joe Smaldone

Alex Marianetti
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pittsford

Wayne

6

10

11

L7

Batavia

McQuaid

5

9

L8

Cam Kelly

Tory Cain

Cory Robinson

Nick Lazarony

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Alex Marianetti

Nick Lazarony

Ben Oliveri

Tory Cain

Cory Robinson

Dan Schickler

Cam Kelly

Joe Smaldone

5

6

7

8

63

64

93

94

123

124

152

167

L-94

L-93

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

Volpe & Associates, 1761 Maiden Lane, Rochester, (5 85)720-0380



2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 112

Brighton

Fairport

Wayne

Greece Arcadia

Rush Henrietta

Greece Olympia

Webster Thomas

Spencerport

9-3

11-5

Major Dec. 12-0

Pin at 1:49

Brighton

Greece Olympia

Wayne

Spencerport

2

2

3

4

Joe Bonaldi

Vinnie Digravio

Matt Piedimonte

Zack Ellis
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Webster Thomas

Greece Arcadia

6

10

11

L7

Fairport

Rush Henrietta

5

9

L8

Kevin Johnson

Aaron Camulio

Mike Miller

Jeff Slabe

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Zack Ellis

Jeff Slabe

Vinnie Digravio

Aaron Camulio

Mike Miller

Joe Bonaldi

Kevin Johnson

Matt Piedimonte

9

10

11

12

65

66

95

96

125

126

153

168

L-96

L-95

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

"Red" Fedele's Brook House, 920 Elmridge Center Dri ve, (585)723-9988



2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 119

Pittsford

Victor

Wayne

Spencerport

Canandaigua

Irondequoit

Penfield

Fairport

Major Dec. 11-3

6-0

5-1

7-1

Pittsford

Victor

Wayne

Fairport

3

2

2

2

James Carney

Dave Leberth

Jake Husted

Corey Borshoff
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Penfield

Spencerport

6

10

11

L7

Irondequoit

Canandaigua

5

9

L8

Andy Gerlach

Joe Thomas

Carl Hartwell

Kenny Jarrell

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Corey Borshoff

James Carney

Dave Leberth

Joe Thomas

Carl Hartwell

Kenny Jarrell

Andy Gerlach

Jake Husted

13

14

15

16

67

68

97

98

127

128

154

169

L-98

L-97

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

Wayne Wrestling Booster Club



2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 125

Canandaigua

Greece Olympia

Wayne

Rush Henrietta

Penfield

Spencerport

Hilton

Brighton

Tech Fall 19-4

8-3

2-1

Pin at 1:11

Canandaigua

Spencerport

Wayne

Brighton

3.5

2

2

4

Nick Terenzi

Steve Singley

Sean Rutan

Dan Mandara
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Hilton

Rush Henrietta

6

10

11

L7

Greece Olympia

Penfield

5

9

L8

Chad Peake

Matt Jones

John Dupont

Nick Argento

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Dan Mandara

Nick Argento

Steve Singley

Matt Jones

John Dupont

Nick Terenzi

Chad Peake

Sean Rutan

17

18

19

20

69

70

99

100

129

130

155

170

L-100

L-99

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

Canandaigua Wrestling Booster Club



2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 130

Hilton

Wayne

Webster Thomas

Rush Henrietta

Brighton

Victor

Spencerport

Greece Olympia

Major Dec. 9-0

5-3

7-3

7-4

Hilton

Victor

Webster Thomas

Greece Olympia

3

2

2

2

Mike Dattilo

Jae Tracey

Josh Veltre

Mark Ranzanbach
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Spencerport

Rush Henrietta

6

10

11

L7

Wayne

Brighton

5

9

L8

Paul Morabito

Mike Mancari

TJ Glickman

Jeff Marianetti

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Mark Ranzanbach

Jeff Marianetti

Jae Tracey

Mike Mancari

TJ Glickman

Mike Dattilo

Paul Morabito

Josh Veltre

21

22

23

24

71

72

101

102

131

132

156

171

L-102

L-101

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

"Red" Fedele's Brook House, 920 Elmridge Center Dri ve, (585)723-9988



2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 135

Webster Schroeder

Wayne

Victor

Penfield

Batavia

Rush Henrietta

Canandaigua

Spencerport

Major Dec. 10-0

2-0

12-6

Pin at 3:48

Webster Schroeder

Rush Henrietta

Victor

Spencerport

3

2

2

4

Jon Roberts

Chris Payne

Chris Collura

Torsten Gillespie
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Canandaigua

Penfield

6

10

11

L7

Wayne

Batavia

5

9

L8

Bobby Bradshaw

Derek Weed

Troy Ireland

Kevin Steinruck

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Torsten Gillespie

Kevin Steinruck

Chris Payne

Derek Weed

Troy Ireland

Jon Roberts

Bobby Bradshaw

Chris Collura

25

26

27

28

73

74

103

104

133

134

157

172

L-104

L-103

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

Spencerport Junior Rangers



2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 140

Rush Henrietta

Batavia

Greece Arcadia

Hilton

Spencerport

Brockport

Eastridge

Canandaigua

Major Dec. 12-3

3-1 (OT)

Pin at 4:48

Pin at 5:57

Rush Henrietta

Brockport

Greece Arcadia

Canandaigua

3

2

4

4

Josh Oyer

Eric Slater

Cory Mahoney

Desi Green
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Eastridge

Hilton

6

10

11

L7

Batavia

Spencerport

5

9

L8

Brandon Zaffuto

Marty Grizzanti

Matt Spezio

Mike Raphael

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Desi Green

Mike Raphael

Eric Slater

Marty Grizzanti

Matt Spezio

Josh Oyer

Brandon Zaffuto

Cory Mahoney

29

30

31

32

75

76

105

106

135

136

158

173

L-106

L-105

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

"Red" Fedele's Brook House, 920 Elmridge Center Dri ve, (585)723-9988



2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 145

Brockport

Wayne

Fairport

Spencerport

Irondequoit

Newark

Penfield

Canandaigua

Pin at 4:39

7-5

3-2

4-0

Brockport

Wayne

Penfield

Canandaigua

4

2

2

2

Chris Marvin

Jeff Goff

Kyle Ingraham

John-Martin Cannon
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Fairport

Spencerport

6

10

11

L7

Newark

Irondequoit

5

9

L8

Seth Elvin

Dan Maier

Matt Petsos

Adam Golding

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

John-Martin Cannon

Chris Marvin

Seth Elvin

Dan Maier

Matt Petsos

Adam Golding

Jeff Goff

Kyle Ingraham

33

34

35

36

77

78

107

108

137

138

159

174

L-108

L-107

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

Agape Physical Therapy



2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 152

Geneva

McQuaid

Spencerport

Fairport

Wayne

Victor

Penfield

Hilton

6-0

5-4

Tech Fall 16-0

Major Dec. 8-0

Geneva

McQuaid

Spencerport

Hilton

2

2

3.5

3

Phil Bianchi

Chris Vigliotti

John Veleri

Nick Fratto
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Penfield

Fairport

6

10

11

L7

Victor

Wayne

5

9

L8

David Petrone

Dave Foley

Shawn Corts

Marc Collins

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Nick Fratto

Phil Bianchi

Chris Vigliotti

Dave Foley

Shawn Corts

Marc Collins

David Petrone

John Veleri

37

38

39

40

79

80

109

110

139

140

160

175

L-110

L-109

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

Cindy Mullen Transcription and McQuaid Jesuit Wrest ling Team



2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 160

Spencerport

Brockport

Wayne

Canandaigua

Irondequoit

Brighton

Rush Henrietta

Penfield

Pin at 0:49

5-3

Pin at 2:48

Major Dec. 13-3

Spencerport

Brockport

Wayne

Penfield

4

2

4

3

Jordan Cannon

Kevin Connelly

Josh Salmon

Bryan Bourne
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Rush Henrietta

Canandaigua

6

10

11

L7

Brighton

Irondequoit

5

9

L8

Ben Johnstone

Joel Stitt

John Rammerman

Kyle Smith

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Bryan Bourne

Jordan Cannon

Kevin Connelly

Joel Stitt

John Rammerman

Kyle Smith

Ben Johnstone

Josh Salmon

41

42

43

44

81

82

111

112

141

142

161

176

L-112

L-111

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

Spencerport Rangers Sports' Booster Club



2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 171

Brockport

Wayne

Webster Thomas

Greece Athena

Greece Arcadia

Pittsford

Newark

Canandaigua

Pin at 5:53

2-1

Tech Fall 15-0

9-2

Brockport

Pittsford

Webster Thomas

Canandaigua

4

2

3.5

2

Brendan Dwyer

Alex Litto

Ryan Macomber

Christian Boley
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Newark

Greece Athena

6

10

11

L7

Wayne

Greece Arcadia

5

9

L8

Ian Greene

Dave Rowntree

Dave Phillips

Joe Paz

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Christian Boley

Joe Paz

Alex Litto

Dave Rowntree

Dave Phillips

Brendan Dwyer

Ian Greene

Ryan Macomber

45

46

47

48

83

84

113

114

143

144

162

177

L-114

L-113

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

Premier Physical Therapy, 23 North Street, Canandai gua, (585)394-3920



2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 189

Webster Thomas

Spencerport

Hilton

McQuaid

Brighton

Wayne

Canandaigua

Brockport

Pin at 1:27

3-0

Pin at 3:33

Tech Fall 15-0

Webster Thomas

Spencerport

Hilton

Brockport

4

2

4

3.5

Paul Glover

Scott Allis

Eric Schuth

Ryan Lamagra
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Canandaigua

McQuaid

6

10

11

L7

Wayne

Brighton

5

9

L8

Peter Thomas

Kyle McGowan

Mibo Aiono

Kurt Freischlag

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Ryan Lamagra

Paul Glover

Scott Allis

Kyle McGowan

Mibo Aiono

Kurt Freischlag

Peter Thomas

Eric Schuth

49

50

51

52

85

86

115

116

145

146

163

178

L-116

L-115

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

Brockport Wrestling Booster Club



2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 215

Brighton

McQuaid

Spencerport

Penfield

Wayne

Geneva

Churchville-Chili

Webster Thomas

Pin at 3:27

Pin at 4:42

3-1

Major Dec. 12-4

Brighton

Geneva

Spencerport

Webster Thomas

4

4

2

3

Mike Raplee

Marc Giullari

Robert Eskander

Joey DiSalvo
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Churchville-Chili

Penfield

6

10

11

L7

McQuaid

Wayne

5

9

L8

Earnest Pringle

Austin Quinn

Gio Bianchi

Randy Meyer

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Joey DiSalvo

Randy Meyer

Marc Giullari

Austin Quinn

Gio Bianchi

Mike Raplee

Earnest Pringle

Robert Eskander

53

54

55

56

87

88

117

118

147

148

164

179

L-118

L-117

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

Optima Financial Group, 1655 Elmwood Ave, (585)244- 6800 ext. 30



2007 Section V Super-Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 17, 2007DIVISION WEIGHT

DIVISION I 275

Pittsford

Brighton

Hilton

Newark

Wayne

Rush Henrietta

McQuaid

Webster Thomas

Pin at 1:16

Pin at 1:08

2-1 (OT)

Tech Fall 17-2

Pittsford

Brighton

Hilton

Webster Thomas

4

4

2

3.5

Matt Mahon

Chris Montegomery

Matthew Hodge

Kenny Woodward
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

McQuaid

Newark

6

10

11

L7

Rush Henrietta

Wayne

5

9

L8

Franco Pettinaro

Chris Gonzalez

TJ May

Eric McKnight

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Kenny Woodward

Matt Mahon

Chris Montegomery

Chris Gonzalez

TJ May

Eric McKnight

Franco Pettinaro

Matthew Hodge

57

58

59

60

89

90

119

120

149

150

165

180

L-120

L-119

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

"Red" Fedele's Brook House, 920 Elmridge Center Dri ve, (585)723-9988


